LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • www.lsi-corp.com
(513) 372-3200 • ©2020 LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifications subject to change without notice.
Page 1/4 Rev. 10/21/20
SPEC.2053.A.0320
Catalog #: Project:
Date: Type:Prepared By:
1x4 LPEC
Low Profile Recessed Troffer

Weight lbs (kg) 15 (6.8)
QUICK LINKS
Ordering Guide Performance Photometrics Dimensions
ARRA
Funding Compliant
LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • www.lsicorp.com
(513) 372-3200 • ©2020 LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifications subject to change without notice.
Page 2/4 Rev. 10/21/20
SPEC.2053.A.0320
Type:
1x4 LPEC Low Profile Recessed Troffer
ORDERING GUIDE Back to Quick Links
Family/Size LED Gen
Lumen
Package* Voltage Driver
Color
Temperature Controls Options Packaging
LPEC14 - (1x4) LED 20L - 2000
25L - 2500
30L - 3000
35L - 3500
45L - 4500
50L - 5000
55L - 5500
65L - 6500
70L - 7000
75L - 7500
80L - 8000
Custom Lumen Packages6
UNV - 120-277V
HV - 347V1
DIM1 - Dims to 1%
(0-10 volt dimming) 1
LDE1 - Hi-Lume 1%
(with Soft on Fade to
Black)1
L3D -Lutron Hi-Lume
1%1
LDE5 - Lutron 5-Series1
SR - Sensor Ready3,5
30 - 3000K3,4
35 - 3500K
40 - 4000K
50 - 5000K
BLANK - (No Controls)
ALDCS - AirLink/Lutron
Integral Fixture Control
with motion and
daylighting sensing
ALDC - AirLink/Lutron
Integral Fixture Control
(RF only)
EM10- 10 watt Emergency Battery
Backup
FC1 - 6’ 3/8’’ (3) #18 Leads (For
use in Non-Dimming Applications)
FC15D - 6’ 3/8’’ (5) #18 Leads (For
use in Dimming Applications
FC16DEM – 6’ 3/8” (6) #18
Leads (For use in Dimming & EM
Applications)
90C - 90 CRI3,4
U - Single Pack
JP - Job Pack
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE: LPEC14   LED   30L   UNV   SR   40   ALDCS   EM10   U
Accessory Ordering Information
AirLink™ Control Accessories      Order as separate catalog number.
FOOTNOTES:
1 - Not available with ALDCS Control option.
2 - Available colors are White, Ivory and Light Almond (WH, IV, LA).
3 - Consult Factory for lead times.
4 - Consult factory for DLC qualification information.
5 - Required with ALDCS Control option.
6 - Custom lumen packages available, please consult factory. Values are within industry standard
tolerances and not DLC listed.